
GAR TERRANE

BELOGORSK SUITE

TALDANSK SUITE

MOLCHANOVSK, DEPSK, &

AYAKSK SUITES

USKALINSK &

URALOVSKINSK SUITES

NEUPOKOEVSK,

NAPTARGINSK,

MALOKALAKHINSK &

KALAKHTINSK SUITES

OPHIOLITE: GREENSTONE,

METATUFF, METASANDSTONE,

ULTRAMAFIC ROCKS,

GABBRO

??

??

0

1.6

65

140

205

250

290

325

355

410

436

510

570

2500

?

AGE
(Ma)

TIME
UNIT

GEOLOGIC UNITS STRATIFIED ROCKS
PLUTONIC

ROCKS

Q

T

K

J

P

M

D

S

O

A

P

C

P

TR


